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ION Max Solo straightener

STHS00BB

STRAIGHT TO
COMPLIMENTS

Choose Tesla ION Max Solo straightener

|ION Max technology Ceramic Tourmaline Coating plates

ION technology helps maintaining 25mMm ceramic coating enriched
natural hair hydratation with super with diamond and keratin
shining and reducing the frizz microparticles helps protect against
effect. heat, ensures the tool slides

through hair seamlesslu.

Quick heat-up Rotatory control button 360° swivel cable

30 seconds warm up Fast Heat-Up and Innovative rotatory button for easier and Easier use with flexible cable and
consistent heat recovery. smoother usage. close-in lock switch.
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FEATURES

Color

3urgundy
48W
SR S

Ceramic Tourmaline

Power

Plates Size:

Plates Coating:

Yes
140-230°C
LED Digital
30 sec
Yes

Floating plates:

mperature level:

Yes

2.om

No

Yes (30min)
Yes

VDE

275

S

32

S8

136

60

0,457 kg
0,694 kg

12

Carton size (L x W 430*360*270
Gross weight CB 38,96

EAN 8606034700033

Number ©
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